
71
5

2185

DA6003

3

RL.97.660

Ground Floor

350 350 350 350 350 350

15
00

13
0

17
0

20
0 10

0
20

0

23
05

BK01

MT01

BACK LIT SIGNAGE

FONT: ARIAL
HEIGHT: 200
MATERIAL: OXIDIZED COPPER

ScaleDrawn by

Date

Project number

1. DO NOT SCALE OFF DRAWINGS. FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY
2. ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED AND VERIFIED ON SITE PRIOR TO COMMENCING FABRICATION AND CONSTRUCTION.
3. DA IS TO BE NOTIFIED OF ANY VARIATIONS BETWEEN SITE MEASUREMENTS AND THOSE DIMENSIONS SHOWN ON THE DRAWINGS
4. REFER TO COVER SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL NOTES, LEGENDS ETC..
5. THESE DRAWINGS ARE TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS, SPECIFICATION AND SCHEDULES
INCLUDING CONSULTANT DOCUMENTATION, APPROVALS DOCUMENTATION & CLIENT DOCUMENTS (BRIEF, DRAWINGS AND
SPECIFICATIONS)
9. LOCATION OF ALL EXISTING UNDERGROUND SERVICES IS INDICATIVE ONLY. REFER TO SURVEYORS DRAWINGS. THE CONTRACTOR
IS TO ACCURATELY PHYSICALLY LOCATE ALL SERVICES PRIOR TO COMMENCING CONSTRUCTION
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UNIT 101 18-20 VICTORIA
STREET ERSKINEVILLE

NSW 2043
PH: 0405  201 700
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MT01 eg. back lit signage


